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Final Results
SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6

2023-09-02
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 649.7051 20. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S - DNK

2 95.55 620.7948 37. Mikkel Gudbrand +Open - - DNK gudbrand

3 94.54 614.2270 41. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open SS - DNK bookkeeper

4 90.99 591.1511 21. Michael Schow Rasmussen +Open - - DNK schow

5 81.83 531.6227 22. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - - DNK

6 77.88 505.9897 30. kim poulsen +Open S - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.4827 40. Kim Wiencken -Standard S - DNK ventureshooter

2 92.77 574.6989 39. Jens-Micael Johansen -Standard S - DNK jensmicael

3 92.03 570.1333 23. Stefan Westh Wiencken -Standard - - DNK

4 91.32 565.7109 4. Viktor Kallenbach -Standard - - DNK

5 90.33 559.6086 7. Kresten Hellberg -Standard - - DNK

6 89.19 552.5466 27. Gorm Toft -Standard - - DNK

7 59.18 366.6164 45. Christian Nøddebo -Standard S - DNK

8 49.58 307.1595 53. Heidi Weje -Standard L - DNK

9 49.05 303.8837 1. Ulrik Marxen -Standard S - DNK

10 48.76 302.0454 5. Malene Bryde Jensen -Standard - - DNK

11 48.57 300.8781 44. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Standard S - DNK

12 45.37 281.0569 2. Ulrik Thomsen -Standard - - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 653.3808 18. Kenneth K -Production S - DNK

2 90.37 590.4281 54. Michael Stefansen -Production S - DNK stefansen

3 85.26 557.0773 59. Thomas Sevelsted -Production - - DNK

4 83.30 544.2884 38. Theis Nielsen -Production - - DNK nielsen

5 76.54 500.0661 71. Victor Næblerød Hersta -Production - - USA

6 73.10 477.6388 25. Søren Sparvath -Production - - DNK sparvath

7 59.39 388.0166 14. Casper Seidler -Production - - DNK

8 56.24 367.4319 6. Bjørn Kallenbach -Production S - DNK

9 54.98 359.2308 9. Nicki V. Meisner -Production - - DNK

10 54.69 357.3210 3. Frederik Svend Andersen -Production - - DNK

11 46.09 301.1389 49. Enis Ademovski -Production - - DNK

12 36.99 241.6705 33. Allan Berthelsen -Production - - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 625.2775 17. Jan Bodé -Classic SS - DNK jan63

2 99.13 619.8199 65. Gert Erling Hansen -Classic SS - DNK bossman

3 96.16 601.2453 26. Max Larsen -Classic - - DNK max

4 95.37 596.3130 46. Hans Larsen -Classic - - DNK donlarsen

5 51.23 320.3398 28. Henrik Holm -Classic SS - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 633.9896 57. Selcuk Kahraman -Production Optics - - DNK selo

2 92.87 588.7747 56. søren larsen -Production Optics S - DNK wessel

3 88.22 559.3181 35. Khaled Abdulkarim -Production Optics - - DNK

4 88.04 558.1467 42. Dennis Jakobsen -Production Optics - - DNK dennisipsc

5 74.30 471.0639 13. Claus Dyrholm Sjøholm -Production Optics S - DNK

6 71.55 453.5933 29. Casper Vogelsang -Production Optics S - DNK vogelsang

7 56.22 356.4468 47. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S - DNK

8 42.29 268.1454 15. Lotte Høst Sjøholm -Production Optics SS - DNK

9 30.89 195.8693 60. Hicham Alajdi El Idrissi -Production Optics S - DNK stig
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 307.1595 53. Heidi Weje -Standard L - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.4827 40. Kim Wiencken -Standard S - DNK ventureshooter

2 92.77 574.6989 39. Jens-Micael Johansen -Standard S - DNK jensmicael

3 59.18 366.6165 45. Christian Nøddebo -Standard S - DNK

4 49.05 303.8836 1. Ulrik Marxen -Standard S - DNK

5 48.57 300.8781 44. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Standard S - DNK



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-17 21:53

SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 653.3808 18. Kenneth K -Production S - DNK

2 90.37 590.4281 54. Michael Stefansen -Production S - DNK stefansen

3 56.24 367.4319 6. Bjørn Kallenbach -Production S - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 649.7051 20. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S - DNK

2 77.88 505.9897 30. kim poulsen +Open S - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 614.2270 41. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open SS - DNK bookkeeper
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

CLASSIC SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 625.2775 17. Jan Bodé -Classic SS - DNK jan63

2 99.13 619.8198 65. Gert Erling Hansen -Classic SS - DNK bossman

3 51.23 320.3398 28. Henrik Holm -Classic SS - DNK
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 588.7747 56. søren larsen -Production Optics S - DNK wessel

2 80.01 471.0639 13. Claus Dyrholm Sjøholm -Production Optics S - DNK

3 77.04 453.5935 29. Casper Vogelsang -Production Optics S - DNK vogelsang

4 60.54 356.4468 47. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S - DNK

5 33.27 195.8693 60. Hicham Alajdi El Idrissi -Production Optics S - DNK stig
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SSIN 2023 Mini Match 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 268.1454 15. Lotte Høst Sjøholm -Production Optics SS - DNK


